4-WIRE LOW-FLOW DUCT DETECTORS MDH-SL2000 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifi cations and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
Mircom’s MDH-SL2000 Series Duct Smoke Detectors
are available in 4-wire ionization and photoelectric
models. The MDH-SL2000 Series Duct Smoke
Detectors are the latest innovation for early detection
of smoke and products of combustion present in air

CAT. 5135
Rev. 6
Ordering Information
Model   Description
MDH-SL2000I  4-wire Ionization Low-Flow Duct Smoke Detector
MDH-SL2000P  4-wire Photoelectric Low-Flow Duct Smoke Detector
MSTN-1.0  Sampling tube for 12” or less duct width
MSTN-2.5  Sampling tube for 6” to 2.5’ duct width
MSTN-5.0  Sampling tube for 2.5’ to 5.0’ duct width
MSTN-10.0  Sampling tube for 5.0’ to 10.0’ duct width
MRTS-KAPR  Remote Station c/w Alarm LED, Pilot LED and Key Operated Test/Reset Switch
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Air Velocity:  100 to 4,000 ft./min.
Ambient Temperature: